T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION

www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
 NSGAFÖU FLEXIBLE CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE NUMBER OF CORES CONDUCTOR SIZE NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF SHEATH
OVERALL DIAMETER
NOMINAL WEIGHT
MINIMUM MAXIMUM
NSGAFOU1/5 1 1.5 1.3 0.8 5.5 7 51
NSGAFOU2/5 1 2.5 1.3 0.8 5.9 7.5 63
NSGAFOU4 1 4 1.3 0.8 6.4 8 82
NSGAFOU6 1 6 1.3 0.8 7 8.6 103
NSGAFOU10 1 10 1.5 0.8 8.2 10 159
NSGAFOU16 1 16 1.5 0.8 9.2 11.1 219
NSGAFOU25 1 25 1.6 1 11.3 13.4 335
NSGAFOU35 1 35 1.6 1 12.5 14.6 435
NSGAFOU50 1 50 1.8 1 14.1 16.4 582
NSGAFOU70 1 70 1.8 1 15.9 18.3 757
NSGAFOU95 1 95 2.2 1 18.2 20.8 1040
NSGAFOU120 1 120 2.2 1 19.6 22.4 1289
NSGAFOU150 1 150 2.2 1.2 21.7 24.7 1581
NSGAFOU185 1 185 2.4 1.2 23.6 26.7 1895
NSGAFOU240 1 240 2.6 1.2 26.3 29.7 2452
NSGAFOU300 1 300 2.8 1.2 29.3 32.9 2998
NSGAFOU400 1 400 3.1 1.4 32.5 36.4 4200
NSGAFOU500 1 500 3.4 1.6 36.5 40.7 5500
 NSGAFÖU FLEXIBLE CABLE - ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
THE ABOVE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 18TH EDITION OF IET WIRING REGULATIONS
CONDUCTOR SIZE
(mm2)